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Women / XB / XB s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arianna Guerrero290
Coast Elite - FL

8.900 9.400 9.3009.500 37.100
4 2 1T 4 1 

1 

Zoey Matusinka4427
Nova - FL

8.400 9.325 9.8509.425 37.000
6T 3 3 1 2 

2 

Mia Escobar4423
Nova - FL

9.325 8.700 9.6009.050 36.675
1 9 7 2 3 

3 

Lilly Keller4426
Nova - FL

9.050 8.850 9.5009.175 36.575
2 8 4 3 4 

4 

Lauren Mizeski171
Suncoast

8.300 9.625 9.2759.100 36.300
8 1 6 5 5 

5 

Ashlynne Girardi152
Suncoast

8.450 9.250 9.0009.500 36.200
5 4 1T 9 6 

6 

Rylee Caliendo132
Suncoast

9.000 9.150 9.0758.950 36.175
3 5 8 8 7 

7 

Bella Papka176
Suncoast

8.400 9.000 9.1509.150 35.700
6T 7 5 6T 8 

8 

Christina Gonzalez4424
Nova - FL

8.050 9.125 9.1508.475 34.800
10 6 9 6T 9 

9 

Nicole Martinez-Porras4481
Nova - FL

8.200 8.100 8.6758.250 33.225
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Alford125
Suncoast

8.850 9.350 8.8259.250 36.275
1 1 2 6 1 

1 

Avery Vannata211
South Florida

8.550 9.175 9.3759.150 36.250
5 4 4 1T 2 

2 

Asiya Hemmings4362
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.800 9.3759.350 36.125
3T 9 1 1T 3 

3 

Cadence McCarthy165
Suncoast

8.750 9.050 9.3008.900 36.000
2 6 8 3 4 

4 

Nila Rodriguez181
Suncoast

8.300 9.200 8.8759.200 35.575
7 3 3 5 5 

5 

Harper Withers4369
Temple Terrace

8.500 8.950 9.0009.000 35.450
6 7T 7 4 6 

6 

Safiya Williams4380
Temple Terrace

8.600 9.100 8.5508.850 35.100
3T 5 9 7T 7 

7 

Bijou Lewis4366
Temple Terrace

8.150 9.250 8.5009.050 34.950
9 2 6 9 8 

8 

Raziyah Roberts4367
Temple Terrace

8.250 8.950 8.5509.125 34.875
8 7T 5 7T 9 

9 

Jayde Mccloud168
Suncoast

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 

ProScore v5.6.4 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2019 Charity Challenge Cup
Meet Results
Mar 23-24, 2019

Page: 1
Printed: 3/23/2019 2:40 PM

Women / XB / XB s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabel Olivier4428
Nova - FL

8.950 9.500 9.8259.600 37.875
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Beatriz Pastrana4406
Gym World Naples

9.250 9.375 9.3259.200 37.150
1 4 5 4T 2 

2 

Christiana Ibrahim238
DGA Tampa

8.550 9.425 9.3259.800 37.100
8 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Luci Johnson240
DGA Tampa

8.900 9.500 9.1009.325 36.825
4T 1T 3 8 4 

4 

Lexi Lademan4408
Gym World Naples

8.925 9.100 9.5009.075 36.600
3 7 6 2 5 

5 

Layla Kirby199
South Florida

8.900 9.350 9.3008.700 36.250
4T 5 9 6T 6 

6 

Francheska Dorce4422
Nova - FL

8.500 8.850 9.4009.300 36.050
9 10 4 3 7 

7 

Brielle Poore4451
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 9.200 8.8509.000 35.700
6T 6 8 10 8 

8 

Zaylin Myers4407
Gym World Naples

8.200 9.000 9.3009.025 35.525
11 8 7 6T 9 

9 

Violet Perry4479
Nova - FL

8.650 8.725 8.9508.625 34.950
6T 11 10 9 10 

10 

Lilie Powell342
Southern Starz

8.450 8.950 8.2757.750 33.425
10 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s2 g5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Milcah Graham4425
Nova - FL

9.350 9.350 9.7259.150 37.575
2 2T 5T 1 1 

1 

H. Ruggiero Ruggeiro245
DGA Tampa

8.950 9.300 9.4509.675 37.375
4 4 1 3 2 

2 

Jzulianna Neudigate4452
Orlando Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.0259.150 36.975
1 2T 5T 7 3 

3 

Ava Connelly237
DGA Tampa

8.800 9.100 9.4009.650 36.950
6 7T 2 4 4 

4 

Cassandra Riera-Gomez4429
Nova - FL

8.150 9.400 9.6259.350 36.525
10 1 3 2 5 

5 

Adeline Swanson4410
Gym World Naples

8.700 9.275 9.1008.875 35.950
7T 5 9 6 6 

6 

Haley Errigo4409
Gym World Naples

8.900 9.100 9.3008.450 35.750
5 7T 11 5 7T

7T

Lilyani Medina4450
Orlando Gymnastics

8.700 9.125 8.7259.200 35.750
7T 6 4 8 7T

7T

Avaeh Burns339
Southern Starz

9.000 8.750 8.6759.075 35.500
3 10 8 9 9 

9 

Amy Garay341
Southern Starz

7.900 8.925 8.4758.750 34.050
11 9 10 11 10 

10 

Chloe Bassila338
Southern Starz

8.450 7.750 8.6509.100 33.950
9 11 7 10 11 

11 
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Women / XB / XB s2 p3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Hernandez4363
Temple Terrace

9.000 9.600 9.4009.625 37.625
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Skylee Bone192
South Florida

9.125 9.250 9.2508.950 36.575
1 5 6T 2T 2 

2 

Alena Zhylin248
DGA Tampa

8.500 9.350 9.2259.325 36.400
10 2 4 4 3T

3T

Destiny Jackson4365
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.300 8.9509.350 36.400
4T 4 3 7 3T

3T

Camila Cancel133
Suncoast

8.900 9.150 9.2508.950 36.250
3 6 6T 2T 5 

5 

Gabriella Aguilar4405
Gym World Naples

8.650 9.000 9.1009.475 36.225
8 7T 2 6 6 

6 

Aubrey DuBois4404
Gym World Naples

8.800 9.000 9.1758.850 35.825
4T 7T 8 5 7 

7 

Davis Williams4368
Temple Terrace

8.800 9.325 8.8008.450 35.375
4T 3 10 8 8 

8 

Jurnee Inabinett4364
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.850 8.6509.100 35.300
7 9 5 9 9 

9 

Reina Clasen340
Southern Starz

8.550 8.100 8.4508.700 33.800
9 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Nova - FL L 113.750 27.725 28.250 28.375 29.400
11 1 1

2 Temple Terrace L 110.925 26.600 28.225 28.325 27.775
44 2T 2

3 Suncoast L 110.750 26.750 28.225 27.950 27.825
33 2T 3

4 Gym World Naples L 110.700 27.075 27.750 27.750 28.125
22 4 4
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 DGA Tampa S 112.225 26.650 28.275 29.125 28.175
12 1 1

2 South Florida S 109.075 26.575 27.775 26.800 27.925
23 2 4

3 Orlando Gymnastics S 108.425 26.800 27.675 27.350 26.600
31 3 2

4 Southern Starz S 105.350 26.000 26.625 26.925 25.800
44 4 3
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